:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10909314

Jan 24, 2025 - 16:28 (UTC)

In epoch 340,916 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1436242 - 0.018528732 ETH®
62.63 USD

2 1436243 - 0.018661021 ETH®
63.07 USD

3 1436244 - 0.018695058 ETH®
63.19 USD

4 1436245 - 0.018543754 ETH®
62.68 USD

S 1436246 - 0.018569412 ETH®
62.76 USD

6 1436247 - 0.063673838 ETH®
215.23 USD

7 1436248 - 0.018655705 ETH®
63.06 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/10909314
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/340916
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1436242
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1436243
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1436244
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1436245
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1436246
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1436247
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1436248
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Validator Id

1436249

1436250

1436252

1436253

1436254

1436255

1436256

1436257

1436258

Validator Id

1591559

Amount

- 0.019243651
65.04 USD

- 0.018570670
62.77 USD

- 0.064975440
219.62 USD

- 0.019231963
65.00 USD

- 0.019234964
65.01 USD

- 0.063859900
215.85 USD

- 0.019223184
64.97 USD

- 0.019244278
65.04 USD

- 0.019218490
64.96 USD

Amount

+ 0.045481424
153.73 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1436249
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1436250
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1436252
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1436253
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1436254
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1436255
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1436256
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1436257
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1436258
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1591559

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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